Page 1IronHorse® Aluminum Worm Gear Installation and Maintenance – 1st Ed. – 07/07/2025
IronHorse® Aluminum Worm Gear
Installation and Maintenance
User Manual Overview
Overview of This Publication
The IronHorse Worm Gearbox Installation and Maintenance guide describes the installation,
operation, and preventative maintenance of IronHorse Worm Gearboxes.
Who Should Read This Manual

Page 3IronHorse® Aluminum Worm Gear Installation and Maintenance – 1st Ed. – 07/07/2025
IronHorse® Worm Gear Installation and Maintenance
Part Number Explanation
WGA - 30M - 060 - H1
Input Frame Type (NEMA)
H1:  56C-face
H2:  145TC-face
H3:  182/4TC-face
Input Frame Type (IEC)
63B5
63B14
71B5
71B14
80B5
80B14
90B5
90B14Ratio
Three digit input for output of 1
Example:  060 = 60:1 ratio
Frame Size (center distance)
30M:  30mm
40M:  40mm
50M:  50mm
63M:  63mm
75M:  75mm
Gearbox Type Series Designation
WGA:  Worm gearbox, aluminum frame
Nameplate Information
WGA Series Gearbox
WGA-63M-020-H1
140607652
Gearbox Model #
Gearbox Serial #
Country of Origin
Operational Notes
NOTE: WGA Series aluminum worm gear boxes are sized and rated for a 1.0 mechanical
service factor when operated at 1750 RPM.
Before using, please check carefully whether the reducer model, distance size, ratio, input